
APELIDOS NOME
Álvarez Fernández Martín

Barrientos Caride Antón 

Barrientos Caride Millán

Barrientos Caride Martín

Brondi Vidal Naia

Costas Valencia Laura

De souza Bueno Brian David

Feernández Pena Karim

Fernández Vila Sara

Fernández Vila Rubén

García Alves Ana Gabriela

García Blanco Marta María

García Blanco Pablo Jesús

García García Lucía

González Barreto Bosco

Guerra Cabana Marcos

Guerra Cabana David

Lorenzo Torres Rafael

Miguez Moldes David

Miguez Moldes Adrián

Ortega Álvarez Raziel Sofía

Ortega Álvarez Sebastián Alejandro

Pérez Lesta Alicia

Pérez Lesta Laura

Rodrigues Descalszo Aurora

Rodrigues Descalszo Aditya 

Rodríguez Blanco Adriana

Souto Álvaro Fiz

Souto Álvaro Julia

Ures villar Miguel

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Martins Maximino Lucas

García Pena Nuno

Díez Cobos Irene

Casás González Antón

Casás González Lucía

Fagil Vilaverde Antón

González Lorenzo Mariña

Moreno Combo Juan

Moreno Combo Luis

Agra Vázquez Icía Zinash

Rodríguez Correa Sofía

Brandariz Hernández Laia

Carrero Montero Maruxa

Rodríguez Espín Sabela

Santos Serpe Daniela

Otero Canedo Alicia

Villar González Irene Tingert

Vázquez García Martín

APELIDOS NOME
Álvarez Meléndez M. Verónica

Barreiro Pérez Mirela 

Barreiro Pérez Silvester

Calviño Cazón Diego

Candal Fernández José Daniel

Candal Fernández Ana Eloisa

Candal Fernández María Leonor

Carrero Montero Maruxa

Castro Riadigos Alexia

Castro Riadigos Erik

Cosme Vila Aroa

Costoyas Ron Valentina

Costoyas Ron José Luis

De los Santos Candelario Francisco

De los Santos Candelario Eilan

Díaz Campos Carolina

Díaz Feal Daniel

Dopazo García Amadeo

Dopico Sánchez Iker Hodei

Duarte Vaamonde Isaac Manuel

Gámez Novoa Luciano

García Briceño Micaela

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



García Costa Gabriel

García Romero Alondra

Goncalves Félix

Gonzalo Añón  Leo

Hernández Ramírez Juan Alejandro

Lareo Medal Ana

Lareo Medal Clara

López Martínez Mario

Murcia Loaiza Valentina

Navajas Varela Héctor

Naveaira Méndez Sophia

Nieto Pena Miguel

Novo González Lucas

Pérez Martínez Aslhey

Picallo Espasandín Yael

Prado Piñeiro Marrtín

Prado Piñeiro Hugo

Rodrigues Descalszo Aurora

Rodrigues Descalszo Aditya 

Rodríguez Correa Sofía

Rodríguez Espín Sabela

Rodríguez Pallas Carla

Rodríguez Paz Alexandre

Rodríguez Vallejo Roi

Rodríguez Vallejo Xoel

Romero Grille Laura

Romero Olulú Kelvin

Romero Olulú Elisa

Santos Serpe Daniela

Silva Romero Noa

Varela Losa Pedro

Vázquez Álvarez Horacio

Vázquez González Xosé

Vázquez González Sabela

Vega Pan Daniela

Vila Cordeiro Nerea

Viña Bustabad Roi

Zacariotto Fagundes Camila

APELIDOS NOME
Thompson Seoane Adrián Ignacio

Anido Moreira Mia

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO



Cherpak Daniel

Rodríguez Val Leo

Fernández Cotrofe Alejandro

Serrano Romay Mateo

Pardo Tizón Lucía

Méndez Fernández Gael

Sexto Rey Hugo

Cevey Martínez Antón

Villar González Irene Tingert

Rico Cabarcos Alma

Amarelle Pérez Dani

García Freire Miguel

Castelo Rodríguez María

Gómez Rondón Sabrina Alejandra

Amaya Prado Héctor

Amaya Prado Hugo

Brown Prado Tasha

Toure Prado Adrián

Vázquez Veiga Inés

Vázquez Veiga Rodrigo

Martins Maximino Lucas

Díez Cobos Irene

Casás González Antón

Casás González Lucía

Fagil Vilaverde Antón

Agra Vázquez Icía Zinash

García García Lucía

Clerins Queiro Miguel

Clerins Queiro Carlos

Miguez Moldes David

Miguez Moldes Adrián

García Alves Ana Gabriela

Ortega Álvarez Raziel Sofía

Ortega Álvarez Sebastián Alejandro

Cerqueiro Romo Telmo

Cerqueiro García Teo

Cerqueiro García Eloi

Lareo Medal Clara

Feernández Pena Karim

De souza Bueno Brian David

Fernández Vila Sara

Fernández Vila Rubén

Souto Álvaro Fiz

Souto Álvaro Julia

Guerra Cabana Marcos

Guerra Cabana David

Ures villar Miguel

Martínez Higuera Mar

Otero Canedo Alicia

Fernández Lorenzo Teo



Fernández Lorenzo Gabriel

Fernández Lorenzo Cloe

González Rodríguez Pablo

Ghanime Peón Aloia

Vázquez García Martín

Rey Pastoriza Natalia

Pan Pardo Leo

López Seguín Candela

López Seguín Darío

Rodríguez López Diego

Mosteiro Seco Simón

APELIDOS NOME
Anido Moreira Mia

Arroyo Pastoriza Miguel

Barreiro Pérez Mirela 

Barreiro Pérez Silvester

Blanco Puente Gabriel

Botana Estevez Ainhoa

Botana Estevez Xoel

Campos Fernández Xoel

Cano Quishpe Iker 

Carregal Carreira  Abel

Castro González Saimon Juseph

Castro González Maried

Cerqueiro García Teo

Cerqueiro García Eloi

Cerqueiro Romo Telmo

Cevey Martínez Antón

Cherpak Daniel

Chousa Pan Fabián

Chousa Pan Alicia

Clerins Queiro Miguel

Clerins Queiro Carlos

Costoyas Ron Valentina

Costoyas Ron José Luis

Díaz Santos Xan

El Berrahmani- Curt Rayan

Fernández Colmenares Luciano

Fernández Colmenares Estefanía

Gámez Novoa Luciano

Ghanime Peón Aloia

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



González Rodríguez Pablo

Gurdiel Pico Lola

López García Alma

López García Iván

López Seguín Candela

López Seguín Darío

Martínez Higuera Mar

Mathias Mathias Claudia

Méndez Fernández Gael

Mosquera García Tiago

Mosteiro Seco Simón

Muñiz Rosado Erik

Muñiz Rosado Alan

Murcia Loaiza Valentina

N. Saharaui

Otero Canedo Alicia

Prieto Presas Martín

Puig Vales Carlos

Puig Vales Sofía

Rey Gordido Maikel

Rodrigues Descalszo Aurora

Rodrigues Descalszo Aditya 

Segret Varela Antón

Serrano Romay Mateo

Sexto Rey Hugo

Silva Romero Noa

Thompson Seoane Adrián Ignacio

Vázquez García Martín

Vidal Fernández Alejandro

Vila Cordeiro Nerea

Villar González Irene Tingert

APELIDOS NOME
Carrero Montero Maruxa

Suárez Fontal Celia

Suárez Fontal Álvaro

Vázquez Álvarez Horacio

Castro Riadigos Alexia

Castro Riadigos Erik

Díaz Feal Daniel

Rodríguez Paz Alexandre

Fernández Lengster Juan Andrés

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Picallo Espasandín Yael

Hernández Ramírez Juan Alejandro

Duarte Vaamonde Isaac Manuel

Costas Valencia Laura

Vega Pan Daniela

Nieto Pena Miguel

Pérez Martínez Aslhey

Zacariotto Fagundes Camila

Cosme Vila Aroa

Gonzalo Añón  Leo

García Costa Gabriel

Santos Serpe Daniela

Franco Seoane Marco

Díaz Campos Carolina

Calviño Cazón Diego

Rodríguez Vallejo Roi

Rodríguez Vallejo Xoel

Lorenzo Torres Rafael

Goncalves Félix

Viña Bustabad Roi

Rodríguez López Diego

Prado Piñeiro Marrtín

Prado Piñeiro Hugo

Rico Cabarcos Alma

Amarelle Pérez Dani

García Freire Miguel

Castelo Rodríguez María

Gómez Rondón Sabrina Alejandra

Amaya Prado Héctor

Amaya Prado Hugo

Brown Prado Tasha

Toure Prado Adrián

Vázquez Veiga Inés

Vázquez Veiga Rodrigo

García García Lucía

Miguez Moldes David

Miguez Moldes Adrián

García Alves Ana Gabriela

Ortega Álvarez Raziel Sofía

Ortega Álvarez Sebastián Alejandro

Candal Fernández José Daniel

Candal Fernández Ana Eloisa

Candal Fernández María Leonor

Feernández Pena Karim

De souza Bueno Brian David

León Cosme Fernando -Alexander

Brea Pérez Uxío

Brea Pérez Mariña

Souto Álvaro Fiz

Souto Álvaro Julia



Martins Maximino Lucas

Ali Popolo Amal

Cores Veiras Diego

Fernández Lorenzo Teo

Fernández Lorenzo Gabriel

Fernández Lorenzo Cloe

Agra Vázquez Icía Zinash

Vilorio Juncal Adrián

APELIDOS NOME
Álvarez Iglesias Inés

Álvarez Iglesias Mateo

Arroyo Pastoriza Miguel

Bernabé Cañas Nadia

Bernabé Cañas amanda

Brea Pérez Uxío

Brea Pérez Mariña

Calvete López Sergio

Calvete López Irene

Candal Fernández José Daniel

Candal Fernández Ana Eloisa

Candal Fernández María Leonor

Chousa Pan Fabián

Chousa Pan Alicia

Cirera Tondo Fabrizio

Cores Veiras Diego

De los Santos Candelario Francisco

De los Santos Candelario Eilan

Díaz Santos Xan

Dopico Sánchez Iker Hodei

Fernández Armesto Isabel

Fernández Lengster Juan Andrés

García Pena Nuno

García-Fente Dentamaro Claudia

León Cosme Fernando -Alexander

López García Alma

López García Iván

López Seguín Candela

López Seguín Darío

López Vázquez Sheney

López Vázquez Juan Carlos

Mathias Mathias Claudia

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Moreno Combo Juan

Moreno Combo Luis

Pardo Tizón Lucía

Pérez Lesta Alicia

Pérez Lesta Laura

Pombo Sánchez Manuel

Pombo Sánchez Álvaro

Sánchez Castrillón Alma

Sánchez Castrillón Joel

Segade Mariñas Iria

Segade Mariñas Álvaro

Segret Varela Antón

Vilorio Juncal Adrián

Yaque Ladrero Alejandra

APELIDOS NOME
Romero Olulú Kelvin

Romero Olulú Elisa

Novo González Lucas

Rodríguez Pallas Carla

Varela Losa Pedro

Álvarez Meléndez M. Verónica

Lareo Medal Ana

Romero Grille Laura

González Barreto Bosco

García Romero Alondra

Dopazo García Amadeo

López Martínez Mario

Brondi Vidal Naia

Mosquera García Tiago

Ali Popolo Amal

Rey Gordido Maikel

Muñiz Rosado Erik

Muñiz Rosado Alan

N. Saharaui

López Entrambasaguas Carlota

López Entrambasaguas Romina

Costoyas Ron Valentina

Costoyas Ron José Luis

Botana Estevez Ainhoa

Botana Estevez Xoel

Castro Riadigos Alexia

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Castro Riadigos Erik

Díaz Feal Daniel

Rodríguez Paz Alexandre

Navajas Varela Héctor

Picallo Espasandín Yael

Hernández Ramírez Juan Alejandro

Duarte Vaamonde Isaac Manuel

Nieto Pena Miguel

Gonzalo Añón  Leo

Gurdiel Pico Lola

Franco Seoane Marco

Díaz Campos Carolina

Rodríguez Vallejo Roi

Rodríguez Vallejo Xoel

Goncalves Félix

Gámez Novoa Luciano

Thompson Seoane Adrián Ignacio

Cherpak Daniel

Serrano Romay Mateo

Sexto Rey Hugo

Cevey Martínez Antón

Prado Piñeiro Marrtín

Prado Piñeiro Hugo

Blanco Puente Gabriel

Gómez Rondón Sabrina Alejandra

Rey Pastoriza Natalia

APELIDOS NOME
Álvarez Iglesias Inés

Álvarez Iglesias Mateo

Brea Pérez Uxío

Brea Pérez Mariña

Carregal Carreira  Abel

Fernández Cotrofe Alejandro

Franco Seoane Marco

García Briceño Micaela

León Cosme Fernando -Alexander

López Entrambasaguas Carlota

López Entrambasaguas Romina

Mathias Mathias Claudia

Mejide Guerra Alba

Mejide Guerra David

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Navajas Varela Héctor

Padrón Quintana Tamara

Pan Pardo Leo

Rey Pastoriza Natalia

Rodrigues Descalszo Aurora

Rodrigues Descalszo Aditya 

Rodríguez Espín Sabela

Rodríguez López Diego

Rodríguez Val Leo

Sánchez Castrillón Alma

Sánchez Castrillón Joel

Sánchez Rico Rubén

Sánchez Rico Martín

Segade Mariñas Iria

Segade Mariñas Álvaro

Yaque Ladrero Alejandra

APELIDOS NOME
Prieto Presas Martín

Vidal Fernández Alejandro

Cano Quishpe Iker 

Cirera Tondo Fabrizio

Ares Espiñeira Irene

García-Fente Dentamaro Claudia

Cores Veiras Diego

Blanco Puente Gabriel

Fernández Armesto Isabel

Pombo Sánchez Manuel

Pombo Sánchez Álvaro

Vilorio Juncal Adrián

Fernández Colmenares Luciano

Fernández Colmenares Estefanía

Castro González Saimon Juseph

Castro González Maried

Mosteiro Seco Simón

Pérez Lesta Alicia

Pérez Lesta Laura

Dopico Sánchez Iker Hodei

Arroyo Pastoriza Miguel

Díaz Santos Xan

López García Alma

López García Iván

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Vázquez Álvarez Horacio

Chousa Pan Fabián

Chousa Pan Alicia

Romero Olulú Kelvin

Romero Olulú Elisa

Novo González Lucas

Fernández Lengster Juan Andrés

Lareo Medal Ana

Lareo Medal Clara

Pérez Martínez Aslhey

González Barreto Bosco

López Martínez Mario

Mosquera García Tiago

García Blanco Marta María

García Blanco Pablo Jesús

Anido Moreira Mia

Rey Gordido Maikel

Muñiz Rosado Erik

Muñiz Rosado Alan

APELIDOS NOME
Ali Popolo Amal

Álvarez Fernández Martín

Ares Espiñeira Irene

Barreiro Pérez Mirela 

Barreiro Pérez Silvester

Botana Estevez Ainhoa

Botana Estevez Xoel

Brandariz Hernández Laia

Fernández Lorenzo Teo

Fernández Lorenzo Gabriel

Fernández Lorenzo Cloe

González Lorenzo Mariña

Rodríguez Blanco Adriana

Suárez Fontal Celia

Suárez Fontal Álvaro

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO
6ª QUENDA



APELIDOS NOME
Barrientos Caride Antón 

Barrientos Caride Millán

Barrientos Caride Martín

Gurdiel Pico Lola

García Blanco Marta María

García Blanco Pablo Jesús

Puig Vales Carlos

Puig Vales Sofía

Álvarez Iglesias Inés

Álvarez Iglesias Mateo

Yaque Ladrero Alejandra

Rodríguez Pallas Carla

Romero Grille Laura

Mathias Mathias Claudia

Fernández Vila Sara

Fernández Vila Rubén

Brondi Vidal Naia

Sánchez Castrillón Alma

Sánchez Castrillón Joel

Lorenzo Torres Rafael

García Pena Nuno

Díez Cobos Irene

Casás González Antón

Casás González Lucía

Prieto Presas Martín

Cirera Tondo Fabrizio

Rodríguez Val Leo

Fernández Cotrofe Alejandro

García-Fente Dentamaro Claudia

Méndez Fernández Gael

Moreno Combo Juan

Moreno Combo Luis

González Rodríguez Pablo

Fernández Armesto Isabel

Vázquez Veiga Inés

Vázquez Veiga Rodrigo

LISTA DE ESPERA


